Position

Music - Instructor - Columbia
College

Music - Instructor - Columbia
College

Music, Adjunct/Fall CC

Music, Adjunct/Spring CC

Music, Adjunct/Fall CC

S/T Accompanist - Music -
Columbia College

Music, Adjunct/Fall CC

Other Positions Held

Music, Doctorate-
Overload/Spring CC,
Music Doctorate -
Summer Adjunct (late)
- CC, Music, Doctorate-
Overload/Fall, CC

Music, Overload/Spring
CC, Music, Substitute-
Adjunct/Fall, CC, Music,
Overload/Fall,
Columbia College,
Music - Summer
Adjunct - Late Start -
cC

Music, Adjunct/Spring
CC, S/T Accompanist -
Music - Columbia
College

Music - Summer
Adjunct - Late Start -
CC, Music, Adjunct/Fall
cC

Honorarium - Faculty,
Columbia College,
Music, Adjunct/Spring
cC

S/T Accompanist -
Music - Columbia
College

Community College District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Department

CC - CC Music

CC - CC Music

CC - CC Music

CC - CC Music

CC - CC Music

CC - CC Music

CC - CC Music

Total Wages

$120,136

$106,288

$10,816

$6,789

$6,053

$2,657

$2,069

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,446

$25,308

$0

$560

$483

$0

$0



