Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Music - Instructor - Columbia College	Music, Doctorate- Overload/Spring CC, Music Doctorate - Summer Adjunct (late) - CC, Music, Doctorate- Overload/Fall, CC	Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Music	\$120,136	\$26,446
Music - Instructor - Columbia College	Music, Overload/Spring CC, Music, Substitute- Adjunct/Fall, CC, Music, Overload/Fall, Columbia College, Music - Summer Adjunct - Late Start - CC	Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Music	\$106,288	\$25,308
Music, Adjunct/Fall CC	Music, Adjunct/Spring CC, S/T Accompanist - Music - Columbia College	Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Music	\$10,816	\$0
Music, Adjunct/Spring CC	Music - Summer Adjunct - Late Start - CC, Music, Adjunct/Fall CC	Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Music	\$6,789	\$560
Music, Adjunct/Fall CC	Honorarium - Faculty, Columbia College, Music, Adjunct/Spring CC	Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Music	\$6,053	\$483
S/T Accompanist - Music - Columbia College		Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Music	\$2,657	\$0
Music, Adjunct/Fall CC	S/T Accompanist - Music - Columbia College	Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Music	\$2,069	\$0